Surveyor Qui	ASSIGNMENT OF SI	NT (Office)	Date/Tune: 2012/2017 2.11pm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	A COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
	ES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS		Insured: 6218124
at Workshop m/s	Trans Eyrokars		Tel: 65957874
of	5 abiclose		
Policy No:		Claim No: _	GZ1812Y/ENTPI
Sum Insured		Excess.	1
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)			D.O.A. 842217
CA / REV / REP. Date/Time: 20/2/20		JUSS	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time Actio	on/Instruction () Estimate		**
135	(821301-1		
6	21812Y-X		
28/2/17 50	nt preli to Pei Li	-	

		ASSIGNMENT			
4		1			70
rom:	Date: פק/שלעו	Veh No:		36 YrRegn: 2	
stimated Cost:		Type: M/Car/	ć	an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime M	Nover /
D (TP) WS / TP RES	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	Trailer or		12.71
o Inspect Vehicle No:	SKT8713B	Make:	Mazo	la 6 c.c	
Workshop m/s	Trans surukav	≤ Colour	Red	A/C: Insured	I / Std / NI / NA
		Sp.Reading	56495	T/Radio: Insure	d / Std / NI / NA
sured:		Eng/No:			1-5.
olicy No.		C/No:	-JM66	J107/E.01	26 232
laims No.		Gen. Cond: G	ood Fair Poor	Burnt	
um Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inor	der / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inq	rder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or	
lake of Veh:	<u> </u>		SRim / STD A	Rim or	
	11.20pm-ownerwa	Tyre Size:	F: (225/55R1	1
(Policy Condition)			R:	11	
Remark: The veh had o	commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / E	XNOVA / GY / FS	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PI	R / SUMI /
repair at the	time of inspection.	TOYOIVO	KØ or		
al. or Market Value:	_	Front	2	Rear	7
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or N	No R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal.	6 . mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or I	No L/Bal.	6 mm	L/Bal.	6 mm
st. Repairs:	3 days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A.		D.O.I. 7	1-02-1
um Sum: 1	.B.(% 3 Val.: Yes or	No Survey held	at	uls	11:30
CA / REV / REP.	1 24 HRS (14)	Des. of Dam.	ages: Frt / Rear	/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Ro	
	Person Contacted:		/ Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affects	ed due to collision.
Date / Time Activ	on / Instruction				
Date / Time Activ	first sed in the firmed final fig. d: 4068.49	o repair. \$ 3505.66 with 54%.	n Cathorin	ic.	
Date / Time Activ	first sed in the firmed final fig. d: 4068.49	ED 1 8 BEC 24.7_		16.	
Date/Time Action 5/14/7 Veh 18/12/17 Con CR	Just seud in the frmed find find find find find find find fin	ED 18 BEC Zu Z	pair: 3		
Date/Time Action SILYT Veh IN12/17 Con C Re	Just scul in the frmed find find find find find find find fin	ED 1 8 BEC 24.7_	pair: 3	Survey Fee.	
Date/Time Action SILYT Veh IN12/17 Con C Re Date/Time, File Pass to?	Just scul in the frmed find find find find find find find fin	Days Of Re Resurvey M	pair: 3	Survey Fee: Transportation	
Date/Time Action SILYT Veh IN12/17 Con C Re Date/Time, File Pass to?	Just scul in the frmed find find find find find find find fin	Days Of Re Resurvey M	pair: 3 lo. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S+RSS	
Date / Time Activ	Just scul in the frmed find find find find find find find fin	Days Of Re Resurvey N Add Fee: Site	pair: 3	Survey Fee: Transportation	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NJ.		Affiliated to Federation In	ternationale Des Experts En A	Automobile
ERG	O INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CS/EGI17	003452/Ggh3
5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985		Date : 20-02-201	7	
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY	CLAIM
	Insured Veh.	GZ 1812Y	Veh. Inspected	SKL 8213G
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	GZ1812Y/EN/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	20/02/2017
2.		Vehicle	e Particulars & Conditio	n
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
2	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	A. F. S. P. P. B.		Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Assignment	Do	scription of Damages	
_	VINCENS & BENEST		General Information	
5.	Accident Date	08/02/2017	Inspection Date	27/02/2017
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PT		776 (Mary 1956 75-74 M)
	Survey neiu at	NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605	100.00400	
5a.	A THE REAL PROPERTY.		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED O	N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE IONS, WE HAVE NOT AUT	E" BASIS. HORISED REPAIRS.

Ashley Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 20 February, 2017 2:11 PM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

OI: GZ1812Y / TP: SKL8213G/LKK / DOA: 08.02.2017

Attachments:

GZ1812Y - SAS.pdf; SKL8213G - SAS.pdf; SKL8213G - ESTIMATE.pdf; SKL8213G -

PRS FORM.pdf

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD** to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD,

ADDRESS

: 5 UBI CLOSE

SINGAPORE 408605

PERSON TO CONTACT

: JESS @ 6395 7874

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE

SHAWN LEE

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle and inform the repairer in writing, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are estimate, insured & Third Parties SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you

Best Regards
Yes Per Li
Claims Assistant (Motor)
ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.
5 Temasek Boulevard
#04-01 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985
DID: 65 6829 9194
Fax: 65 6829 9247
Website: www.ergo.com.sg



Have you tried our new travel insurance product yet?

TravelProtect comes with comprehensive benefits at some of the most affordable prices available in the market.

ERGO TravelProtect

your Global Salety Nes

TransPeptestro underwritten by ERDO Inquiance Pld. Ud



Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 28 February, 2017 3:56 PM

To:

'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

Cc:

SUR; Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject:

RE: GZ1812Y / TP: SKL8213G/LKK / DOA: 08.02.2017

Attachments:

SKL 8213G.pdf

Dear Pei Li,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SKL 8213G.

Date of survey: 27/02/2017

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 20 February, 2017 2:42 PM

To: 'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)' <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: GZ1812Y / TP: SKL8213G/LKK / DOA: 08.02.2017

Dear Pei Li,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Ashley Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) [mailto:Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 20 February, 2017 2:11 PM



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: GZ1812Y/EN/pl

Our Ref: CS/EGI17003452/Ggh3

Date: 28 February 2017

The Motor Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SKL 8213G .

We thank you for the instruction on 20/02/2017.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>27/02/2017</u> at the premises of M/s <u>TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	7,574.15	14
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,505.66	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	1,221.66	
Market Value	: S\$		- 14
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$		14
Nett Value	: S\$		

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages

at the rear portion.

rear front offside

Comments/ Present Status:

- -Damages Consistent.
- -Days of Repair: 4 Days

Yours faithfully

XING GUO QIANG Automotive Assessor

Our Reference: GZ 1812Y/EN/pl Your Reference: SKL 8213G TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD Pre-Repair Survey (PRS) Acknowledgement Vehicle For Inspection: SKL 8213G Insured's Vehicle: GZ 1812Y Date Of Accident: 08.02.2017 We acknowledge receipt of your request for PRS on: 16.02.2017 In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016", do select an assessor from the list below and indicate your selection in the box marked *. ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	Date:	17.02.2017		Sent via Fax	
TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD TRANS	Our Reference:	GZ 1812Y/EN/pl			9 5 8
TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD jess.francis@eurokars.com.si	our Reference:	SKL 8213G		or	
TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD Tre-Repair Survey (PRS) Acknowledgement SkL 8213G Survey's Vehicle: SkL 8213G Survey's Vehicle: O8.02.2017 We acknowledge receipt of your request for PRS on: In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016", do select an assessor from the list below and indicate your selection in the box marked *. ** LKK AUTO AIS Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd IAS Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GlA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. V Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Trepared by: Repared by: R	our neterence.	2000 (2000 (2) 2		Email	
SKL 8213G Insured's Vehicle: GZ 1812Y Date Of Accident: 08.02.2017 Ve acknowledge receipt of your request for PRS on: 16.02.2017 In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016", do select an assessor from the list below and indicate your selection in the box marked *. AlS Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd LBS LB.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LBK LKK AUTO AlS Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Vour request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's Cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's Cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's Cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Vour req	0:	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LT	rd		jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg
Date Of Accident: Date Our request for provide of inspection of the box marked *. LKK AUTO AIS Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd Date Of Automobile Inspection Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Of Automobile Inspection Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Of Automobile Inspection Oceanular Services Pte Ltd Date Of Automobile Inspection Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Of Automobile Inspection Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Of Automobile Inspection Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Of Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Of Oceanular Service Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Oceanular Service Oceanular Service Pte Ltd Date Oceanular Service	re-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgement			
Section Sect	ehicle For Insp	ection: SKL 8213G			
Als Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd LBS LB.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LKK AUTO Als Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. V others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Workshop use only: Assessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspector: We have a populated and time. Kindly agknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job .	nsured's Vehicl	e: GZ 1812Y			
The acknowledge receipt of your request for PRS on: 16.02.2017	ate Of Acciden	08.02.2017			
AlS Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd LBS LB.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LKK LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd IAS Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Your request for inspection does not have your client's Cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. Vothers: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Pei LI 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s FAX: 6829 9247 Ssessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time		and the second s	16.02.201	7	
* LKK AUTO AIS Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd LBS LB.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LKK LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd IAS Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Vour request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. V Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. repared by: Repared				_	
AIS Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LKK LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd IAS Infiniti Appraisal Service P5 Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. V Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Fepared by: Pei Li 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s FAX: 6829 9247 Seessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspection: Vehicla, not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.	compliance v	vith "State Courts Practice Direction	is Amendment No.1	of 2016", do selec	t an assessor from
Als Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd LBS LB.S Auto Consultants Pte Ltd FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LKK LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd IAS Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK IP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Vour request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Vour request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. V Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. repared by: Pei LI 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s gnature: Ssessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly agknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.	ne list below a	nd indicate your selection in the bo	x marked *.	*	
FTA FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd LKK LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd IAS Infiniti Appraisal Service PS Priority Services JPK JP Knights Pte Ltd VAC Vicom Ltd Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. V Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. repared by: repared by: repared by: repared by: Resessor use only: Assessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Image: Segment Time: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly agknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.					LKK AUTO
Infiniti Appraisal Service	AIS	Automobile Inspection Services Pte L	td LBS	L.B.S Auto Consu	iltants Pte Ltd
Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. ✓ Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. The pei Li 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s fax: 6829 9247 Sessor use only: Sessor use only: Assessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.	FTA	FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd	LKK	LKK Auto Consul	tants Pte Ltd
Your request for inspection does not have your client's cost of repair estimate, kindly forward a copy. Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Pei Li 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s FAX : 6829 9247 Sessor use only: Assessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time:	IAS	Infiniti Appraisal Service	PS	Priority Services	
Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. Vince the write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Pei Li 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s gnature: Pei Li 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s FAX: 6829 9247 Seessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspector: emarks: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.	JPK	JP Knights Pte Ltd	VAC	Vicom Ltd	
Your request for inspection does not have your client's GIA report, kindly forward a copy. We acknowledge your interest for direct settlement, we will assess & revert soon upon receipt of estimate. Our Insured's driver has not reported the accident to us todate. Others: We write to confirm our agreement to have a direct settlement of this claim without admission to liability. Pei Li 6829 9194 claims@ergo.com.s FAX: 6829 9247 Seessor use only: Assessor use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Time					
Workshop use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job .	We ackno	owledge your interest for direct settleme ed's driver has not reported the acciden	ent, we will assess & rev	vert soon upon recei	
Seessor use only: Workshop use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Seessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Seessor attended workshop on: Workshop use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Seessor attended workshop on: Seessor atten	renared by:		Poiti	6829 919	de la
Ssessor use only: Ssignment Date: Ssignment Time: Date: Time Inspector: Workshop use only: Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.		PC.	10.0	0025.52	Cianna Co Cigo. Com.ag
Assessor attended workshop on: Date: Time Time Wehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job .	T-100000				1
ssignment Date: ssignment Time: Time mspector: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.	ssessor use only	YI.	Workshop use	only:	
ssignment Time: Time Inspector: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.			Assessor attend	ded workshop on:	
emarks: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.					
emarks: Vehicle not available at the appointed date and time. Kindly adknowledge our Assessor presence for the above job.	ssignment iime				
	emarks:		Market Annual Control of the Control	ailable at the appoin	nted date and time.
			0/		1
			Kińdly adknowl	ledge our Assessor p	- + 1 - 17
Workshop Acknowledgement & Stamp. Note: Our inspection is one without admission to liability basis.			1.1.1		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/02/2017 10:48
Date Of Accident	08/02/2017 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAN RD TOWARDS DUNEARN RD
Country/State of Loss	Singapore
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ1812Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TECHCOM ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	NA
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	Office-93206196
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	URVAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No
If No, Please state action to be taken	Reporting Only
Vehicle Category	Commercial Vehicle
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Type Of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMCV17S000079
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAHMAN SAYDUR
NRIC No	F8420257Q
Date Of Birth	10/01/1975
Occupation	Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass	12/06/2009
Driving Experience	7 Years And 7 Months
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Local) +65-90569968
Fax Number	
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company Yes

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Collision- Head to Rear (Insured Hit TP)

Weather Conditions

Raining

Road Surface

Wet

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

No

Was any body injured in the Accident?

No

Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

No

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

No

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT, STATEMENT RECORDED BY JON LIM (PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD. TEL: 6741 5761)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Yes

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKL8213G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCHPLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Hease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the socident to speed up the chins process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Pollovholder and for the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wifelinisnepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PEPA)

funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (*GIA*) may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (sli insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be polectively referred to as the 'Insurers'), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or natioes to ma, which could involve declosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handing and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehiclo(s) involved in this addition and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may large permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their laysyers lays firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Sighelaire Polite &

Scryduv

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Timo

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd Blk 3022A Ubl Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716

Sketch Plan

Number Plate Durean Rd A- GZ 18124 B-8KL8213G Legend = Butit Timale Rd Sorydur A Vehicle

Jescribe Circumstances of the Accident

My vehicle was stationary along the filter of Bukit Timah Road, waiting to make a right turn towards Dunearn Road. At the point of time, my vehicle was keeping a safe distance and no contact with vehicle B. When the traffic light indication was green arrow and the traffic along Dunearn road was clear. Vehicle B started to make a right turn towards Dunearn Road, Hence, I followed behind vehicle B without any contact with it. All of a sudden, vehicle B suddenly without any reason jam brake between the filter road and Dunearn road. This reckless action caught me in surprise that resulted my vehicle lightly touch onto the rear of vehicle B. After the accident, both parties came out to inspect the damage and we found that there is no visible damage and dent on my front bumper as well as the rear bumper of vehicle B except a slight paint on the bumper of vehicle B was scrap off.



Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

ERGO	Insurance Pt	e. Ltd.	NAME:	NAME: Mr Ha Yajun		WIP:	47609
5 Tema	Temasek Boulevard 604-01 Sunter Tower Five ingapore 038985		ek Boulevard Blk 245 Bishan St 22		EXCESS:		
#04-01				#02-308		DATE:	16-Feb-17
Singapo				Singapore 5702	45		
ATTN.	:	MOTOR CLAIMS	TEL:	90257538			
FAX :		11 V Construction (VC) (VC)		Sum	EY = 27 138 2	617	
VEH N	0:	SKL8213G	DATE IN :	1	CONTACT PERSON :	JESS 6395 7874	
CHASS	IS NO :	JM6GJ1071E0126232	MILEAGE :	56490	TYPE OF CLAIM:	THIRD PARTY CL	AIM
MODE	L:	MAZDA6 SDN 2L	DATE REG.:	27-Dec-13	POLICY NO. :		10.50
				NATURE OF WO	ORKS	- N	
s/NO			<u>P</u>	arts Description			
				QTY		REVISED	PRICES
1	REAR BUMP	ER / 08		1	MGJS1-50-221ABB		\$ / 1,206.20
2	SENSOR,ULT	RASONIC (CENTER) 🔀		2	MKD47-67-UC1 62		\$ × 387.80
3		RASONIC (SIDE)	/	2	MKD47-67-UC1 62		\$ × 387.80
4		ENTER, SENSOR	NN	2	MKD45-67-UC5A62		\$ × 34.60
5	No orangement	DE, SENSOR		2	MKD47-67-UC5A62		\$ × 34.60
6		CTOR, SENSOR		4	MGS1D-50-EM1A		\$ / 32.40
7	Harris Marchanes	HS), REAR BUMPER		1	MGJR9-50-2J1		\$ / 39.00
8	RETAINER(R	HS), REAR BUMPER	THE	1	MGJR9-50-2H1		\$ 39.00
9	BELLEVILLE.	NTER, REAR BUMPER		1	MKD53-50-251		\$ 5.10
10	COVER(LHS)	united and markets		1	MG4YL-50-EL1 62		\$ / 23.70
11	COVER(RHS)	5.7		1	MG4YL-50-EK1 62		\$ × 23.70
12	REFLECTOR(V	1	MD350-51-5L0E		\$ × 50.40
13	REFLECTOR(1	MD350-51-5M0E		\$ 50.40
14	REAR REINF	N- 1/ N/		1	MGHK1-50-260		s × 512.60
15	RIVET, REAR		1	6	ML33X-13-209		\$ / 16.80
16	CLIP, REAR E			4	MB455-56-135		\$ / 12.80
17	GROMMET,	REAR BUMPER	5 02-1	6	MH260-50-841		\$ 16.80
18	GROMMET,	REAR BUMPER	1 /140	1	M9991-00-501		\$ / 2.80
19	GASKET(LHS	S), TAILLAMP		1	MGHK1-51-163		\$ / 27.70
20	GASKET(RHS	S), TAILLAMP		1	MGHK1-51-153		\$ / 27.70
21	TAPE PROTE	CTOR, TAILLAMP		2	MGHK1-51-159		\$ / 17.40
22	FASTENER,	TAILLAMP X- /		2	MKD53-51-146B		\$ × 7.80
23	FASTENER,	TAILLAMP X	VN	2	MGHP9-51-146		\$ × 6.60
24	GROMMET,	TAILLAMP X		2	MGJ6A-51-14Y		\$ × 29.80
					TOTAL PARTS		\$ 2,993.50
					LESS 10%		\$ 299.35
					TOTAL PARTS COST		\$ 2,694.15
			Labour Descrip	otion			
1	TO REPLACE	E REAR BUMPER AND REAR RE	INFORCEMENT.	TO REPAIR ALL AR	EAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	630	\$ 1,800.00
2	TO RESPRA	Y REAR BUMPER AND REAR RI	INFORCEMENT.		1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	900	\$ 1,500.00

9					
3,	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.		NV	/XX	\$ 250.0
4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.			315/	\$ 630.0
5	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.			150	\$ 250.0
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.			180	\$ 350.0
7	SUNDRIES.	neu	NETT	10	\$ 100.0
		TOTAL LABOUR	\$		\$ 4,880.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	196	\$ 2,694.1
		TOTAL	\$	- 2	\$ 7,574.15
		LESS EXCESS	\$	74	\$ 22
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	125	
		GST 7%	\$	92	\$
		GRAND TOTAL	\$	7.	\$ •

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT.

TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400.00 WILL BE APPLY AS ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

> 3-4 Days. Em Ciap - 8288 0282 27/2/17

LKK Aut 2 Consultants hence notify the Pepairt r of the following:

- To resurvey perfore after spray painting
- To this play damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS 47609 WIP: Mr Ha Yajun ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. NAME: EXCESS: 5 Temasek Boulevard ADDRESS : Blk 245 Bishan St 22 16-Feb-17 DATE: #04-01 Suntec Tower Five #02-308 Singapore 038985 Singapore 570245 90257538 TEL: ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS FAX: JESS 6395 7874 CONTACT PERSON: DATE IN: SKL8213G VEH NO: THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: MILEAGE: CHASSIS NO: JM6GJ1071E0126232 27-Dec-13 POLICY NO. : DATE REG.: MAZDA6 SDN 2L MODEL: NATURE OF WORKS **Parts Description** s/NO REVISED **PRICES** QTY \$ 1,206.20 \$ 1,206.20 1 MGJS1-50-221ABB REAR BUMPER 1 \$ 387.80 MKD47-67-UC1 62 2 SENSOR, ULTRASONIC (CENTER) 2 \$ 387.80 MKD47-67-UC1 62 2 SENSOR, ULTRASONIC (SIDE) \$ 34.60 MKD45-67-UC5A62 2 RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 4 \$ 34.60 2 MKD47-67-UC5A62 RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR 5 32.40 \$ 32.40 Ś MGS1D-50-EM1A 4 6 TAPE, PROTECTOR, SENSOR 39.00 39.00 5 \$ 1 MGJR9-50-2J1 RETAINER(LHS), REAR BUMPER \$ 39.00 \$ 39.00 MGJR9-50-2H1 RETAINER(RHS), REAR BUMPER 1 5.10 \$ 5.10 \$ MKD53-50-251 BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER 1 9 23.70 23.70 \$ MG4YL-50-EL1 62 \$ 1 COVER(LHS), TOWING 10 23.70 \$ 1 MG4YL-50-EK1 62 COVER(RHS), TOWING 11 \$ 50.40 MD350-51-5L0E 1 REFLECTOR(LHS) 12 \$ 50.40 MD350-51-5M0E 1 REFLECTOR(RHS) 13 512.60 MGHK1-50-260 1 REAR REINFORCMENT 14 \$ 16.80 \$ 16.80 6 ML33X-13-209 RIVET, REAR BUMPER 15 \$ 12.80 \$ 12.80 MB455-56-135 4 CLIP, REAR BUMPER 16 16.80 16.80 \$ \$ 6 MH260-50-841 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 17 \$ 2.80 \$ 2.80 1 M9991-00-501 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 18 \$ 27.70 \$ 27.70 MGHK1-51-163 1 GASKET(LHS), TAILLAMP 19 27.70 \$ 27.70 5 MGHK1-51-153 1 GASKET(RHS), TAILLAMP 20 17.40 \$ 17.40 Š MGHK1-51-159 2 TAPE PROTECTOR, TAILLAMP 21 \$ 7.80 2 MKD53-51-146B FASTENER, TAILLAMP 22 6.60 \$ 2 MGHP9-51-146 FASTENER, TAILLAMP 23 \$ 29.80 2 MGJ6A-51-14Y 24 GROMMET, TAILLAMP 1,467.40 \$ 2,993.50 \$ TOTAL PARTS 146.74 Ś 299.35 LESS 10% 2,694.15 \$ 1,320.66 \$ TOTAL PARTS COST Labour Description 1,800.00 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. 630.00 \$ \$ 1 \$ 900.00 \$ 1,500.00 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. 2

TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

3

150

250.00

4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00
5	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS,		\$ 180.00	\$ 350.00
7	SUNDRIES.		\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
11118	1	TOTAL LABOUR	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 4,830.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$ 1,320.66	\$ 2,694.15
		TOTAL	\$ 3,505.66	\$ 7,574.15
		LESS EXCESS	\$ 	\$
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ 3,505.66	
		GST 7%	\$ 245.40	\$ - 2
		GRAND TOTAL	\$ 3,751.06	\$

REMARKS: SKL8213G

⁴ REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
ERC	30 INSURANCE P	TE LTD	Ref : CS/EGI170034	452/Ggh3n2
#04	EMASEK BOULEV -01 SUNTEC TOW GAPORE 038985		Date: 19-12-2017	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	.IM
	Insured Veh.	GZ 1812Y	Veh. Inspected	SKL 8213G
	Policy No.	DMCV17S000079	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	GZ1812Y/EN/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	20/02/2017
		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MAZDA 6	c.c	1998
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	JM6GJ1071E0126232	Colour	RED
	Odometer	56495	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
			iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	08/02/2017	Inspection Date	27/02/2017
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE L'	TD	
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605		
a.	A STATE OF THE		Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
b.	1-7/11/2001/201		ate Days of Repair	
1000	TESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/e



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKL 8213G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,206.20	1,206.20
2	SENSOR,ULTRASONIC (CENTER)	NOT NECESSARY	387.80	
2	SENSOR,ULTRASONIC (SIDE)	NOT NECESSARY	387.80	
2	RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	34.60	9
2	RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	34.60	Ų.
4	TAPE,PROTECTOR,SENSOR	NECESSARY	32.40	32.40
1	RETAINER (LHS), REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	RETAINER (RHS), REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	5.10	5.10
1	COVER (LHS), TOWING	MISSING	23.70	23.70
1	COVER (RHS), TOWING	NOT NECESSARY	23.70	
1	REFLECTOR (LHS)	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	
1	REFLECTOR (RHS)	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	512.60	
6	RIVET,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	16.80	16.80
4	CLIP,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	12.80	12.80
6	GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	16.80	16.80
1	GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	2.80	2.80
1	GASKET (LHS), TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	27.70	27.70
1	GASKET (RHS), TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	27.70	27.70
2	TAPE PROTECTOR, TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	17.40	17.40
2	FASTENER, TAILLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	7.80	
2	FASTENER, TAILLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	6.60	2
2	GROMMET, TAILLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	29.80	a
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-299.35	-146.74
			2,694.15	1,320.66
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	10.00
			100.00	10.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI17003452/Ggh3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.		1,800.00	630.00
	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT.		1,500.00	900.00
	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.	ALEKA TURA ORIEN GARACESTARIOS	630.00	315.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00	150.00
	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		350.00	180.00
		y	4,780.00	2,175.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,574.15	3,505.66

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,505.66

Report Ref No. CS/EGI17003452/Ggh3n2

8

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

XX.S

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.